Thursday June 27
5:00pm
6:05pm
7:10pm

8:15pm

Friday June 28
5:00pm

6:05pm

7:10pm
8:15pm
Saturday June 29
10:30am
11:35am
12:40pm
1:45pm

Sunday June 30
10:30am
11:35am
12:40pm

1:45pm

Capistrano Valley “Summer” JV Shootout 2024

Thur.-Sun. June 27-30

Big Gym

DHHS v. ANHS
MD (so.) v. MVHS
Tesoro v. CDM

SCHS v. ETHS

ANHS v. SJHHS
DHHS v. CVHS
SCHS v. MD

Beckman v. MD (so.)

SJHHS v. MVHS
Portola v. ETHS
THHS v. CDM

CVHS v. Foothill

ANHS v. Portola
Foothill v. Tesoro
THHS v. Beckman

SCHS v. JSerra

Small Gym

CVHS v. Portola
JSerra v. Beckman
MD v. THHS

SJHHS v. Foothill

Portola v. THHS
MVHS v. Tesoro
ETHS v. Foothill

CDM v. JSerra

Tesoro v. MD (so.)
MD v. ANHS
JSerra v. DHHS

Beckman v. SCHS

DHHS v. MVHS
CDM v. CVHS
ETHS v. MD

MD (so.) v. SJHHS

*Team listed first is the “home” team thus they wear light uniforms.



