## Capistrano Valley "Summer" JV Shootout 2024

## Thur.-Sun. June 27-30

Thursday June 27	Big Gym	Small Gym
5:00pm	DHHS v. ANHS	CVHS v. Portola
6:05pm	MD (so.) v. MVHS	JSerra v. Beckman
7:10pm	Tesoro v. CDM	MD v. THHS
8:15pm	SCHS v. ETHS	SJHHS v. Foothill
Friday June 28		
5:00pm	ANHS v. SJHHS	Portola v. THHS
6:05pm	DHHS v. CVHS	MVHS v. Tesoro
7:10pm	SCHS v. MD	ETHS v. Foothill
8:15pm	Beckman v. MD (so.)	CDM v. JSerra
Saturday June 29		
10:30am	SJHHS v. MVHS	Tesoro v. MD (so.)
11:35am	Portola v. ETHS	MD v. ANHS
12:40pm	THHS v. CDM	JSerra v. DHHS
1:45pm	CVHS v. Foothill	Beckman v. SCHS
Sunday June 30		
10:30am	ANHS v. Portola	DHHS v. MVHS
11:35am	Foothill v. Tesoro	CDM v. CVHS
12:40pm	THHS v. Beckman	ETHS v. MD
1:45pm	SCHS v. JSerra	MD (so.) v. SJHHS

<sup>\*</sup>Team listed first is the "home" team thus they wear light uniforms.